

## Fifty years ago JDRF became a reality with one cause, one dream and one goal: to believe in the promise of a world without Type 1 Diabetes (T1D). Today, we are honoring that mission by establishing the JDRF One Society, a special group of JDRF's most generous donors.

We invite you to become an inaugural member of the One Society with a gift recognizing fifty years of hope and progress.

The JDRF One Society is for those individual donors who make an annual minimum contribution of \$10,000, as well as those who have contributed at least \$1,000,000 cumulatively. All tax-deductible gifts to any JDRF program or event (e. g., Gala, Ride, Walk, etc.) count towards membership, which is renewable on an annual basis.

<b>BRASS</b>	<b>BRONZE</b>	<b>SILVER</b>	<b>GOLD</b>	<b>PLATINUM</b>	<b>DIAMOND</b>	<b>SAPPHIRE</b>
\$10,000-\$24,999	\$25,000-\$49,999	\$50,000-\$99,999	\$100,000-\$249,999	\$250,000-\$499,999	\$500,000-\$999,999	\$1,000,000+
Donor Impact	Membership Pin	All Bronze	All Silver	All Gold	All Platinum	All Diamond
Report		benefits, plus	benefits, plus	benefits, plus	benefits, plus	benefits, plus
Invitation to virtual research presentations	Listing in National Donor Honor Roll	Invitation to special research calls with leadership	Invitation to national lab tours	Mission Summit invitation*	Access to lead JDRF-funded researchers	Lifetime Roundtable Membership (including annual One Society reception)

JDRF One Society members receive the following benefits:

\*pledges at this level will receive an invitation to Mission Summit for the duration of the pledge

You are invited to maximize your philanthropic impact by joining the JDRF One Society today. Please reach out to your JDRF staff partner to enroll, or contact Elizabeth Jewell, National Director, Donor Experience & Stewardship, at (614) 400-6865 or ejewell@jdrf.org

Every gift takes us one step closer to curing T1D. Find out how you can support JDRF and make a difference in the lives of people with T1D by visiting **jdrf.org/donate**.

